

Potato Disease Management

6/8/2018 through 8/27/2018

WS02

Date	Max. Temp.	Min. Temp.	Avg. Temp.	Hours High RH	Precipitation	Severity	Accum. Severity	PDays	Accum. PDays
2018 Jun 8	86.50	54.44	70.47	10	0.13	0	0	7.38	7.38
Jun 9	90.40	42.89	66.65	0	0.00	0	0	5.72	13.09
Jun 10	65.92	45.98	55.95	0	0.10	0	0	5.82	18.91
Jun 11	61.96	37.74	49.85	0	0.03	0	0	3.28	22.20
Jun 12	79.80	25.96	52.88	0	0.00	0	0	3.76	25.96
Jun 13	90.20	36.77	63.49	0	0.00	0	0	5.32	31.28
Jun 14	81.20	49.95	65.58	0	0.00	0	0	7.54	38.83
Jun 15	74.20	48.86	61.53	0	0.03	0	0	7.47	46.29
Jun 16	66.61	50.52	58.57	0	0.18	0	0	7.24	53.54
Jun 17	63.96	49.20	56.58	39	0.13	8	8	6.50	60.03
Jun 18	59.97	52.29	56.13	0	0.35	0	8	6.68	66.72
Jun 19	64.26	49.08	56.67	16	0.46	2	10	6.51	73.23
Jun 20	76.00	49.68	62.84	0	0.00	0	10	7.70	80.93
Jun 21	76.50	52.52	64.51	12	0.20	0	10	8.28	89.21
Jun 22	78.20	54.40	66.30	10	0.02	0	10	8.55	97.76
Jun 23	73.90	46.95	60.43	0	0.09	0	10	6.96	104.72
Jun 24	77.70	47.26	62.48	0	0.00	0	10	7.11	111.83
Jun 25	88.20	43.50	65.85	0	0.00	0	10	5.81	117.63
Jun 26	83.30	54.09	68.70	0	0.02	0	10	7.92	125.56
Jun 27	85.90	37.63	61.77	0	0.47	0	10	5.27	130.83
Jun 28	81.50	44.77	63.14	11	0.00	0	10	6.37	137.19
Jun 29	66.75	50.95	58.85	12	0.44	0	10	7.37	144.56
Jun 30	75.70	43.56	59.63	0	0.01	0	10	6.30	150.87
Jul 1	82.00	50.76	66.38	0	0.00	0	10	7.61	158.48
Jul 2	79.80	46.10	62.95	0	0.24	0	10	6.76	165.24
Jul 3	63.89	39.37	51.63	10	0.29	0	10	4.06	169.31
Jul 4	80.00	31.71	55.86	0	0.00	0	10	4.60	173.91
Jul 5	87.20	41.86	64.53	0	0.24	0	10	5.70	179.62
Jul 6	95.50	46.65	71.08	0	0.00	0	10	5.56	185.18
Jul 7	91.40	46.83	69.12	0	0.00	0	10	6.03	191.21
Jul 8	89.20	47.32	68.26	10	0.00	0	10	6.27	197.48
Jul 9	92.40	49.43	70.92	0	0.46	0	10	6.28	203.76
Jul 10	93.40	55.05	74.23	0	0.03	0	10	6.51	210.28
Jul 11	86.60	45.13	65.87	0	0.47	0	10	5.94	216.21
Jul 12	88.40	49.92	69.16	12	0.00	1	11	6.72	222.93
Jul 13	95.70	47.98	71.84	12	0.00	1	12	5.69	228.62
Jul 14	95.60	50.77	73.19	0	0.00	0	12	5.94	234.56
Jul 15	87.10	47.20	67.15	12	0.50	0	12	6.35	240.91
Jul 16	88.00	49.38	68.69	10	0.00	0	12	6.67	247.58
Jul 17	85.10	50.35	67.73	11	0.06	0	12	7.09	254.67
Jul 18	93.80	45.13	69.47	13	0.47	1	13	5.54	260.21
Jul 19	89.60	42.96	66.28	12	0.01	0	13	5.75	265.96
Jul 20	91.60	46.77	69.19	12	0.24	0	13	6.01	271.97
Jul 21	93.30	46.29	69.80	0	0.26	0	13	5.77	277.74
Jul 22	87.20	44.53	65.87	11	0.01	0	13	5.88	283.62
Jul 23	87.70	45.01	66.36	11	0.49	0	13	5.89	289.51
Jul 24	88.00	45.68	66.84	10	0.00	0	13	6.02	295.54
Jul 25	88.90	49.92	69.41	12	0.46	0	13	6.68	302.22
Jul 26	88.80	48.71	68.76	10	0.00	0	13	6.52	308.74
Jul 27	84.30	47.56	65.93	14	0.08	1	14	6.71	315.46
Jul 28	84.50	44.16	64.33	14	0.45	0	14	6.06	321.51
Jul 29	83.20	45.44	64.32	10	0.00	0	14	6.37	327.88
Jul 30	88.30	42.36	65.33	13	0.21	1	15	5.74	333.62
Jul 31	90.00	43.63	66.82	0	0.23	0	15	5.76	339.38
Aug 1	85.60	48.65	67.13	11	0.00	0	15	6.72	346.10
Aug 2	88.90	50.95	69.93	12	0.22	0	15	6.81	352.91
Aug 3	84.90	45.68	65.29	0	0.01	0	15	6.23	359.14
Aug 4	80.20	40.54	60.37	0	0.24	0	15	5.95	365.09
Aug 5	78.00	45.50	61.75	11	0.00	0	15	6.65	371.74
Aug 6	82.10	38.25	60.18	13	0.23	1	16	5.60	377.34
Aug 7	84.40	42.60	63.50	13	0.24	0	16	5.93	383.28

Potato Disease Management

6/8/2018 through 8/27/2018

WS02

Date	Max. Temp.	Min. Temp.	Avg. Temp.	Hours High RH	Precipitation	Severity	Accum. Severity	PDays	Accum. PDays
2018 Aug 8	87.00	41.82	64.41	14	0.00	2	18	5.70	388.98
Aug 9	89.00	43.39	66.20	12	0.00	0	18	5.79	394.76
Aug 10	91.50	43.26	67.38	13	0.33	1	19	5.68	400.44
Aug 11	91.70	45.38	68.54	0	0.15	0	19	5.77	406.21
Aug 12	85.30	47.80	66.55	0	0.00	0	19	6.61	412.82
Aug 13	80.90	44.71	62.81	12	0.44	0	19	6.40	419.22
Aug 14	81.30	45.62	63.46	12	0.00	0	19	6.56	425.78
Aug 15	81.30	40.55	60.93	16	0.00	3	22	5.92	431.70
Aug 16	83.70	39.10	61.40	14	0.43	1	23	5.62	437.32
Aug 17	84.80	49.26	67.03	0	0.00	0	23	6.96	444.28
Aug 18	75.00	52.70	63.85	21	0.00	0	23	8.33	452.61
Aug 19	78.80	43.63	61.22	10	0.00	0	23	6.35	458.96
Aug 20	63.90	49.68	56.79	20	0.06	3	26	6.63	465.59
Aug 21	61.96	48.65	55.31	14	0.43	1	27	6.00	471.59
Aug 22	74.90	52.83	63.87	0	0.00	0	27	8.35	479.94
Aug 23	76.60	50.89	63.75	23	0.00	0	27	7.96	487.90
Aug 24	76.10	41.15	58.63	0	0.00	0	27	5.99	493.89
Aug 25	77.80	41.27	59.54	0	0.00	0	27	6.06	499.95
Aug 26	72.80	47.68	60.24	16	0.04	1	28	7.10	507.04
Aug 27	53.12	48.17	50.65	0	0.49	0	28	3.84	510.88